
ROCtober, our
annual fundraising

event, features
fantastic food, a

silent auction, live
music, and great

company! Join us in
supporting our

mission to break the
cycle of rural poverty

in our region and
move our rural

neighbors toward
self-sufficiency.  Year

after year, 200+
guests join us to

celebrate the
successes of our
ROC Participants

and to raise funds so
that more families
can move toward
self-sufficiency.

Sponsorship Opportunities
ROCtober 2025

We invite you to join
us as a sponsor of

ROCtober 2025, to be
held on Sunday,

October 19th.

Together, we can break the cycle of rural
poverty in our community and transform

lives. Become a sponsor today!

Transform - $3,000Transform - $3,000
4 complimentary tickets 
Logo on lead sponsor banner 
Recognition at event & on The ROC’s
social media and website 
Full page ad in the event program 

Elevate - $2,000Elevate - $2,000
2 complimentary tickets 
Logo on event banner 
Recognition at event & on The ROC’s
social media and website 
Half page ad in the event program 

Empower - $1,000Empower - $1,000
Logo on event banner 
Recognition at event & on The ROC’s
social media and website 
Quarter page ad in the event program 

Assist - $500Assist - $500
Logo on event banner 
Recognition on The ROC’s event website 
Acknowledgement in program as event
sponsor 

Community Partner - $250Community Partner - $250
Recognition on The ROC’s event website 
Acknowledgement in program as event
sponsor 



_______________________________________________________________________
Company Name

_______________________________________________________________________
Contact Name

_______________________________________________________________________
Address                                                   City, State, Zip

_______________________________________________________________________
Phone Number

_______________________________________________________________________
Email

Thank you for supporting The Rural Outreach Center!  Please complete this form and
return to Amelia Leggett by email at aleggett@theroc.co or by mail at 730 Olean
Road, East Aurora, NY 14052.

www.theroc.co/roctober

Sponsorship Form

Selected Sponsorship Level (multiple available at each level):

Assist - $500

My check is enclosed Please invoice me
I will pay via the event
website

Total Sponsorship Amount: ______________________

Transform - $3,000

Elevate - $2,000

Empower - $1,000

Community Partner - $250



ROCtober, our
annual fundraising

event, features
fantastic food, a

silent auction, live
music, and great

company! Join us in
supporting our

mission to break the
cycle of rural poverty

in our region and
move our rural

neighbors toward
self-sufficiency.  Year

after year, 200+
guests join us to

celebrate the
successes of our
ROC Participants

and to raise funds so
that more families
can move toward
self-sufficiency.

Donation Opportunities
ROCtober 2025

We invite you to join
us as a donor to

ROCtober 2025, to be
held on Sunday,

October 19th.

Together, we can break the cycle of rural
poverty in our community and transform

lives. Donate to ROCtober today!
Opportunities include:

Silent Auction ItemsSilent Auction Items
Consider donating something for our silent
auction.  In the past, we have auctioned off
beautiful pottery, trips and experiences both
local and afar, artwork, gift cards, sports
memorabilia, beauty products and spa
treatments, and so much more!

Wine for the Wine PullWine for the Wine Pull
Our wine pull is a hit each year!  Donating a
bottle or two of wine will help us reach our
goal of having 100 bottles of wine at the wine
pull.  

Gift Cards for the Wine PullGift Cards for the Wine Pull
Everyone walks away with a bottle of wine
from the wine pull - but some lucky winners
get an extra surprise!  We are looking for 10
gifts cards valued at $25 for the wine pull.

Other Ideas?Other Ideas?
Please contact Amelia at 716-240-2220 ext.
202 or aleggett@theroc.co with questions,
suggestions, or other potential donations.  
Thank you!



_______________________________________________________________________
Company or Name

_______________________________________________________________________
Contact Name

_______________________________________________________________________
Address                                                   City, State, Zip

_______________________________________________________________________
Phone Number

_______________________________________________________________________
Email

Thank you for supporting The Rural Outreach Center!  Please complete this form and
return to Amelia Leggett by email at aleggett@theroc.co or by mail at 730 Olean
Road, East Aurora, NY 14052.

www.theroc.co/roctober

Donor Interest Form

Description of what you are donating:

I will provide a
physical gift
certificate

I will email a gift
certificate to
aleggett@theroc.co

I need The ROC to design a
gift certificate for me - I will
email the details to
aleggett@theroc.co 

Value of donation: __________________________________________________

If your donation is or includes a gift certificate, please select:

You will receive a donation receipt for your records.


